m Ohutlevyruuvi, porakarjella

Dimensions

Material index

23190630450TXBYT
23190480450PHBYT
23190630500TXBYT

23190630700TXBYT

d [mm]
6.3
4.8
6.3

6.3

L [mm]
45
45
50

70

D [mm]
11.3
9.3
11.3

11.3

Lwl [mm]

16.5

14.7

16.5

16.5

Pinnoite tyyppi
B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty

B - ocynk biaty

SEND THE INQUIRY

+358 103 195 100

Standards:

DIN 7504-P
ISO 15482, 1ISO 2702
ETA-18/0371

q3
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